Conexant Confidential • www.conexant.com • 037PBR00
USB/I2S Audio CODEC, AudioVoice DSP, Stereo
Class-D, Headphone Driver
Product Overview
The CX20709 is one of Conexant's audio/voice DSP
CODEC family solutions with highly-integrated hardware
DSP, CODEC, class-D amplifier, USB, I2S,
S/PDIF, and I2C interfaces. The solution features a suite

– Output log for convenient
MCU programming
Ordering Information
Note: All devices are lead-free (Pb-free) and RoHS compliant.
Ordering Part Number Part Number Description Package
DSAC-L709-21CH CX20709-21Z USB/I2S Audio CODEC 76QFN
DSAC-L709-12CH CX20709-12Z Conexant does not recommended this part number for new designs. 76QFN
CX20709-EVK2 CX20709 EVK2 CX20709-21Z EVK -
CX20709-EVK2-IN CX20709 EVK2 IN CX20709-21Z Intercom Daughterboard -
DRAFT